

3rd on A/c Bill

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — Construction of Road from Bajrangbali to Bande Siman Vija Kashiya Vidyalya under M.M.C.S.Y. (World Bank)					
Agreement No. — 27/S.S.8/202-21					
Agency — Pankaj Kumar					
Village — Supaul					
Date of Start — 07-11-2020					
Date of Entry — 02-08-2021					
[01] Box Cutting for Pavement					
[08] Construction — 90-91					
Comp. Job (For BT Road)					
Portion /					
$02_{No} \times 30m \times 0.525m \times 0.10m$					
$02 \times 05 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 3.15$					
$15 \times 5 = 15.75$					
$02 \times 01 \times 20 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 2.10$					
$02 \times 03 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 9.45$					
$02 \times 01 \times 10 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 1.05$					
$02 \times 02 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 6.30$					
$02 \times 01 \times 10 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 1.05$					
<u>38.85m³</u>					
Revd 02-08-2021 J.B. Accepted 02/08/21 AB					

Contin

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pipe-NP-03 for Culvert					
Vide Page no-05					
					= 22.50 RM
@ ₹1400.00/RM					
					₹ 31500.00
23/40] Laying first class					
bedding on					
well compacted Sand					
Vide Page no-05					
					= 3.57 m ³
@ ₹250.00/m ³					
					₹ 898.20
24/41] Filling in foundation					
trenches -- do --					
-- all Comp. Job					
Vide Page-05					
					= 22.90 m ³
@ ₹245.00/m ³					
					₹ 5610.00
					₹ 227674.00
Add Gr. S.T @ 12% ₹ 867321.00					
Add 1% L.C → ₹ 2472277.00					
Add Searharge fee → ₹ 23558.00					
					₹ 8190825.00

Continuation

